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Tues, Oct 1 and Thurs, Oct 3

Tues, Oct 8 and Thurs, Oct 10

Tues, Oct 22 and Thurs, Oct 24

Tues, Oct 29 and Thurs, Oct 31

PMBA Class Meeting Dates

 Tuesday/Thursday Cohort
October 2024

Class times: 6:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesdays – Economic Analysis for Business Leaders,
Thursdays – Organizational Behavior and Leadership
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Tues, Nov 12 and Thurs, Nov 14

Tues, Nov 19 and Thurs, Nov 21

PMBA Class Meeting Dates

 Tuesday/Thursday Cohort
November 2024

Class times: 6:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesdays – Economic Analysis for Business Leaders,
Thursdays – Organizational Behavior and Leadership
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Tues, Dec 3 and Thurs, Dec 5

Tues, Dec 10 and Thurs, Dec 12

PMBA Class Meeting Dates

 Tuesday/Thursday Cohort
December 2024

Class times: 6:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesdays – Economic Analysis for Business Leaders,
Thursdays – Organizational Behavior and Leadership
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